PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

ISIN:  US7010941042
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Price
640.44 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.09% (0.60)

US7010941042
PH

NYSE

usb

Industry

Stock

76,098 EUR
S&P 500

625.00 USD (200)
647.54 USD (100)
639.00 USD
640.96 USD
634.19 USD
639.84 USD
638.557445 USD
612,423
391,145,863.93
13,796

WKN: 701094104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/13 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7010941042&ID_NOTATION=279235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7010941042&ID_NOTATION=279235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a019f8abe70c1d17fe7a231e9f38e70c06cf06c4997f36582e13278f8eb5c5eb&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=964e73a15e4a905b8&time=1729437864&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a9356754d2db2db2e78f586b20ffecdd02c04f51e011f0994fac4655bcc9c9c1&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=058ddaf354b29ccbe&time=1729437864&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=58c70c357bf73b518a4f525a4f71e55e5397d461fd180c69aeddd5d13066acec&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f0e654394f407dda4&time=1729437864&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0b3432bea21b4469aadb9e696854588dc25c0feab15129a5ade543ee8c4dbb0&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4e14d1976f8af9f10&time=1729437864&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa88f118a58ab4e9b4885b21b7dd481e44d4d09d82cbdf95817115ce41371156&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=65073e5592192ab1b&time=1729437864&tool=RSC

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

Details

2024/10/18 22:00:02

Price
640.44 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.09% (0.60)

ISIN US7010941042
Symbol PH
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 76,098 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 625.00 USD (200)
Ask (Ask size) 647.54 USD (100)
Open 639.00 USD
High 640.96 USD
Low 634.19 USD
Close (prev. day) 639.84 USD
VWAP 638.557445 USD
Volume (pcs) 612,423
Trading volume 391,145,863.93
Number of trades 13,796
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +19.02% +68.99% +116.53%
Perf (abs.) +102.35 +261.46 +344.66
Beta 1.37 1.32 1.14
Volatility 28.49 25.75 28.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
10/18

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
10/18

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
10/18

Stuttgart 2024/ 21:31
10/18

NYSE 2024/  22:00

Price

587.40 EUR

587.60 EUR

589.60 EUR

585.80 EUR

640.44 USD

639.86 USD (554,485

(
620.79 USD (522,427
565.59 USD (663,612
521.52 USD (636,979
646.60 USD (2024/10/15
449.39 USD (2024/01/03

(
646.60 USD (2024/10/15
362.49 USD (2023/10/31

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.02 4
0.00 5
0.12 38
0.00 6
391.15 13,796
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=279235
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029749
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344883525
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35501686
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=42523122

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
07/11

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

08:01

15:30

17:25

15:31

17:44

08:10

08:08

590.20 EUR

524.05 USD

586.00 EUR

588.00 EUR

588.40 EUR

587.40 EUR

587.80 EUR

0.00

0.02

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79966814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477325
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279237
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=279244

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details

PARKER-HANNIFIN CORP.

6035 Parkland Boulevard - 44124-4141

Cleveland

Telefon: +1-216-896-3000

Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Denise Fleming
E. Savage
James Verrier
James
Wainscott
Jillian Evanko
Joseph
Scaminace
Kevin Lobo
Lance Fritz
Laura
Thompson
Linda Harty
Ake Svensson
Jennifer A.
Parmentier
Andrew D. Ross
Dinu J. Parel
Mark J. Hart

Mark T. Czaja

Todd M.
Leombruno

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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